Application: Features:
Specification:
Symbol Unit
λ nm
BW nm
IL dB
IL dB
ER dB

             For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher, ER will be 2dB lower, slow axis is default aligned to the connector key.
Drawing:
Ordering Information (Part Number):
 LL  CC
 Fiber Length  Connector
 05 - 0.5m  NE - None
 10 - 1.0m  FA - FC/APC
 15 - 1.5m  FU - FC/UPC
 20 - 2.0m  SA - SC/APC
 SS - Specify  SU - SU/APC
 LA - LC/APC
 LU - LC/UPC
 SS - Specify
 980 - 980nm
 940 - 940nm  2 - 2.0mm Loose Tube
 950 - 950nm  3 - 3.0mm Loose Tube
 975 - 975nm
 Wavelength  Fiber Jacket
 915 - 915nm  B - 250um Bare Fiber
 930 - 930nm  9 - 900um Loose Tube
Storage Temperature -40~85
Package Dimension Φ5.5×L35
 PMFMR-WWW-J-LL-CC
 WWW  J
Max. Tensil Load 5
Fiber Type PM Panda fiber